Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

Herbicide Tolerant Winter Wheat Data

Variety
New CLP 2026 launch

StandClear CLP
SY517 CL2
WB4733 CLP
AP24AX
AP18AX

2025 Fort Benton
Protein| Sawfly] TWT | BulAc
13.07 | 4.33 | 63.23 | 59.49
1343 | 533 | 64.20 | 61.19
13.77 | 5.67 | 6443 | 5543
14.67 | 4.67 | 63.70 | 55.19
13.10 | 6.00 | 62.37 | 59.47
13.23 | 7.67 | 63.80 | 56.34

Conrad
Bu/Ac

37.74
39.66
33.67
38.34
47.00
41.19

Billings
Bu/Ac

109.69
103.84
101.22
99.85
109.02
108.06

2025
Bulac
All
Locations

68.97
68.23
63.44
64.46
71.83
68.53

AVG
2 year

60.32
54.37
57.33
63.32
59.62

AVG
3 year

62.64
57.21
59.62

61.14




