



Herbicide Tolerant Winter Wheat Data

Variety	2025 Fort Benton				Conrad Bu/Ac	Billings Bu/Ac	2025 Bu/ac All Locations	AVG 2 year	AVG 3 year
	Protein	Sawfly	TWT	Bu/Ac					
New CLP 2026 launch	13.07	4.33	63.23	59.49	37.74	109.69	68.97	-	-
StandClear CLP	13.43	5.33	64.20	61.19	39.66	103.84	68.23	60.32	62.64
SY517 CL2	13.77	5.67	64.43	55.43	33.67	101.22	63.44	54.37	57.21
WB4733 CLP	14.67	4.67	63.70	55.19	38.34	99.85	64.46	57.33	59.62
AP24AX	13.10	6.00	62.37	59.47	47.00	109.02	71.83	63.32	-
AP18AX	13.23	7.67	63.80	56.34	41.19	108.06	68.53	59.62	61.14